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UG ADVANCED PROGRAMS
COURSE

BCA Advanced

BBA Advanced

70,000

70,000

1,45,000

1,35,000

65,000

55,000

65,000

55,000

ADMISSION FEE 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR

COURSE

BHM 75,000 1,35,000 70,000 70,000 70,000

ADMISSION FEE 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR

SEA COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT (BHM)

Uniform Fee: 10,000/-   |   Kitchen Kit: 2,500/-   |   Practical Fee: First Year 15,000/- & Second Year onwards 10,000/- Year

SEA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS (UG)
COURSE ADMISSION FEE 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR

B.Sc Aircraft Maintenance

B.Com 25,000 70,000 50,000 50,000

B.Com Logistics 70,000 1,00,000 55,000 55,000

BCA 25,000 1,00,000 65,000 65,000

BBA 25,000 80,000 55,000 55,000

1,15,000BBA Aviation Management 70,000 60,000 60,000

BSW 30,000 80,000 45,000 45,000

B.Sc (All Subjects) 50,000 95,000 50,000 50,000

BA (All Subjects) 25,000 70,000 30,000 30,000

B.Sc Clinical Nutrition
& Dietetics 50,000 1,10,000 50,000 50,000

1,05,000 50,000 50,000B.Voc in Food Processing 
& Nutraceuticals 50,000

B.Sc Forensic Science 1,35,000 65,000 65,00050,000

70,000 1,15,000 60,000 60,000

BA - Subjects-  Criminology | Psychology | Economics | History | Political Science

B.Sc - Subjects- Psychology | Geology | Chemistry | Bio-Technology | Electronics | Computer Science 

Physics  |  Mathematics 



COURSE

BTTM / MTTM

ADMISSION FEE 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR 5TH YEAR

75,000 1,25,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000

www.seaedu.ac.in

SEA LAW COLLEGE
COURSE

BA LLB

LLB

ADMISSION FEE 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR 5TH YEAR

30,000

30,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

60,000

65,000

60,000

65,000

60,000

-

60,000

-

SEA COLLEGE OF NURSING

GNM (Including Food & Accommodation)

B.Sc Nursing

M.Sc Nursing

PB. B.Sc Nursing

2,00,000

1,95,000

1,30,000

1,00,000

1,25,000

1,00,000

90,000

60,000

1,25,000

1,00,000

-

-

-

1,00,000

-

-

1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEARCOURSE

SEA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS (PG)

1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR

MBA (BNU) 

MBA (VTU)

MCA (BNU)

MSW

M.Com

MA (All Subjects)

M.Sc Computer Science

M.Sc Organic Chemistry

COURSE

75,000

50,000

50,000

30,000

30,000

25,000

30,000

30,000

25,000

1,95,000

1,10,000

1,50,000

80,000

80,000

70,000

95,000

95,000

70,000

1,25,000

90,000

1,25,000

60,000

60,000

50,000

60,000

60,000

-

ADMISSION FEE

PG Diploma in Hospital Administration

MA - Subjects- Journalism & Mass Communication  |  English  |  Economics  |   Kannada
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SEA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
COURSE - BE/B.Tech ADMISSION FEE 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR

Computer Science &
Engineering

Agricultural Engineering 50,000 1,25,000 1,25,000

Artificial Intelligence &
Machine Learning

IoT & Cyber Security
Including Blockchain Technology

Information Science &
Engineering

Electronics & Communication 
Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

1ST YEAR 2ND YEARCOURSE - ME/M.Tech

1,25,000

1,25,000

ADMISSION FEE

50,000

50,000

1,50,000

1,50,000

Computer Science & Engineering

VLSI & Embedded Systems

HOSTEL FEE

Regular Hostel 70,000 (4 Sharing)

Regular New Hostel 80,000 (4 Sharing)

International Hostel 80,000 (3 Sharing)

International Hostel 90,000 (2 Sharing)

5000/- Hostel Caution Deposit (Non Refundable)

ADVANCED PROGRAMS

SEA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed)

1,00,000 70,000 - -

1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR

B.Ed

COURSE

LOGISTICS

CLOUD COMPUTING

CYBER SECURITY

ETHICAL HACKING

 

DIGITAL MARKETING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE &

MACHINE LEARNING

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

1ST YEAR

1,80,000

2,30,000

2,30,000

2,00,000

1,80,000

1,80,000

1,40,000

1,40,000

1,50,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,50,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,25,000

1,50,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,00,000

1,00,000


