SOUTH EAST ASIAN EDUCATION TRUST (R) ENGINEERING | MANAGEMENT | SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS | EDUCATION | LAW | NURSING | ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES (AHS) | ITI



SEA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS (UG)

COURSE	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR
B.Sc Forensic Science	50,000	1,35,000	65,000	65,000
B.Sc Aircraft Maintenance	70,000	1,15,000	60,000	60,000
B.Voc in Food Processing & Nutraceuticals	50,000	1,05,000	50,000	50,000
B.Sc Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	50,000	1,10,000	50,000	50,000
BBA Aviation Management	70,000	1,15,000	60,000	60,000
B.Com Logistics	70,000	1,00,000	55,000	55,000
BSW	30,000	80,000	45,000	45,000
BCA	25,000	1,00,000	65,000	65,000
BBA	25,000	80,000	55,000	55,000
B.Sc (All Subjects)	50,000	95,000	50,000	50,000
BA (All Subjects)	25,000	70,000	30,000	30,000
B.Com	25,000	70,000	50,000	50,000

BA - Subjects- Criminology | Psychology | Economics | History | Political Science
B.Sc - Subjects- Psychology | Geology | Chemistry | Bio-Technology | Electronics | Computer Science
Physics | Mathematics

UG ADVANCED PROGRAMS

COURSE	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR
BCA Advanced	70,000	1,45,000	65,000	65,000
BBA Advanced	70,000	1,35,000	55,000	55,000

SEA COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT (BHM)

COURSE	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 TH YEAR
ВНМ	75,000	1,35,000	70,000	70,000	70,000

Uniform Fee: 10,000/- | Kitchen Kit: 2,500/- | Practical Fee: First Year 15,000/- 8 Second Year onwards 10,000/- Year

SEA LAW COLLEGE

COURSE	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 th YEAR	5 TH YEAR
BA LLB	30,000	1,00,000	60,000	60,000	60,000	60,000
LLB	30,000	1,00,000	65,000	65,000	-	-

SEA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE & ARTS (PG)

COURSE	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR
MBA (BNU)	75,000	1,95,000	1,25,000
MBA (VTU)	50,000	1,10,000	90,000
MCA (BNU)	50,000	1,50,000	1,25,000
MSW	30,000	80,000	60,000
M.Com	30,000	80,000	60,000
MA (All Subjects)	25,000	70,000	50,000
M.Sc Computer Science	30,000	95,000	60,000
M.Sc Organic Chemistry	30,000	95,000	60,000
PG Diploma in Hospital Administration	25,000	70,000	-

MA - Subjects- Journalism & Mass Communication | English | Economics | Kannada

COURSE	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 TH YEAR	5™ YEAR
BTTM / MTTM	75,000	1,25,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000

SEA COLLEGE OF NURSING

COURSE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 TH YEAR
GNM (Including Food & Accommodation)	2,00,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	-
B.Sc Nursing	1,95,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
M.Sc Nursing	1,30,000	90,000	-	-
PB. B.Sc Nursing	1,00,000	60,000	-	-

SEA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed)

COURSE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 th YEAR
B.Ed	1,00,000	70,000	-	-

SEA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

COURSE - BE/B.Tech	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR	3 RD YEAR	4 TH YEAR
Agricultural Engineering	50,000	1,80,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000
Computer Science & Engineering	50,000	2,30,000	1,50,000	1,50,000	1,50,000
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	50,000	2,30,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000
loT & Cyber Security Including Blockchain Technology	50,000	2,00,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000
Information Science & Engineering	50,000	1,80,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000
Electronics & Communication Engineering	50,000	1,80,000	1,25,000	1,25,000	1,25,000
Mechanical Engineering	50,000	1,40,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
Civil Engineering	50,000	1,40,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
COURSE - ME/M.Tech	ΔΠ	MISSION FEE	1 ST YEA	R	2 ND YEAR

COURSE - ME/M.Tech	ADMISSION FEE	1 ST YEAR	2 ND YEAR
Computer Science & Engineering	50,000	1,25,000	1,50,000
VLSI & Embedded Systems	50,000	1,25,000	1,50,000

HOSTEL FEE

ADVANCED PROGRAMS

•	Regular Hostel	70,000 (4 Sharing)

- 80,000 (4 Sharing) Regular New Hostel
- 80,000 (3 Sharing) International Hostel
- 90,000 (2 Sharing) International Hostel
- ▶ 5000/- Hostel Caution Deposit (Non Refundable)
- ► LOGISTICS
- ► CLOUD COMPUTING
- CYBER SECURITY
- DIGITAL MARKETING
- ► ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING
- ► ETHICAL HACKING